
 

PROGRAMACION DE INSPECCIONES 

FECHA viernes, 29 de septiembre de 2017 

TURNO DE 
INSPECCION 

INSPECTOR 
ALMACEN/  
LUGAR DE 

INSPECCION 

EXPEDIENTES ASIGNADOS 

IMPORTACIONES EXPORTACIONES 

AGRICOLA 

09:30:00 a.m. 

KIKUKAWA 
CARDENAS 

CORINA 
LUISA 

Talma, 
Shohin, 
Sharff 

Precintado 
17099-
12851 

17099-
16396 

Precintado 
17099-
14044 

17099-
15476 

17002-
8612 

      

17099-
16243 

              

                

11:30:00 a.m. 

CARBONEL 
ASCURRA 

ISABEL 
ARCENIA 

Talma , DHL, 
Oficina 

17099-
16283 

17099-
16284 

17001-3639 17001-2475 
17002-
8681 

17002-
8689 

17002-
8688 

17002-
8687 

17001-3638 17001-3636             

                

14:30 horas 

KIKUKAWA 
CARDENAS 

CORINA 
LUISA 

Talma, DHL, 
Shohin 

17099-
16645 

17002-8587 17002-8680 
17099-
15939 

17002-
8685 

      

17099-
15940 

17099-
14082 

            

                

16:00 horas 

CARBONEL 
ASCURRA 

ISABEL 
ARCENIA 

Talma, Sharff 

17099-
14518 

17001-4982 17001-4976 17001-4978         

17001-4981 
17099-
15487 

17099-
16597 

          

                

18:00 horas 

KIKUKAWA 
CARDENAS 

CORINA 
LUISA 

Talma 

        
17002-
8614 

      

                

                

SUB TOTAL AGRICOLA 

PECUARIO 

09:30:00 a.m. 

ROJAS 
ADRIANZEN 

CESAR 
FERNANDO  

Talma 

17002-8664 17002-8682             

                

                

11:30:00 a.m. 

ROJAS 
ADRIANZEN 

CESAR 
FERNANDO  

DHL 

17002-8659               

                

                

14:30 horas 

ROJAS 
ADRIANZEN 

CESAR 
FERNANDO  

Oficina, 
Talma 

17002-8621 17002-8622 17002-8623 17002-8706 
17002-
8698 

17002-
8686 

17002-
8748 

17002-
8756 

17002-8696 17002-8695             

                

16:00 horas 

ROJAS 
ADRIANZEN 

CESAR 
FERNANDO  

Talma 

17002-8768 17002-8741 17002-8740           

                

                

18:00 horas 

ROJAS 
ADRIANZEN 

CESAR 
FERNANDO  

  

                

                

                

SUB TOTAL PECUARIO 

 


